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Départ : 11:09, Fin : 11:29

1 15 ROUSSALY Hugo Moto Club Du Montalet Yamaha 1:52.877 8 - -

2 817 CLERMONT Jason Moto-Club Briochin Kawasaki 1:53.166 5 0.289 0.289

3 38 MOINE Pierre Moto Club Berry Kawasaki 1:53.755 6 0.878 0.589

4 821 BONNAUDIN Julien Ride On GasGas 1:54.093 4 1.216 0.338

5 758 BLOND Raffael Moto Club Zamattio Husqvarna 1:54.766 6 1.889 0.673

6 342 SANTONI Mathieu Racing Moto Club Corsica Yamaha 1:55.222 10 2.345 0.456

7 940 COSSE Antoine Moto Club Salernois Kawasaki 1:55.377 4 2.500 0.155

8 197 JACQUELIN Morgan Moto Club de Donnery Kawasaki 1:55.584 7 2.707 0.207

9 410 CORRE Vincent Moto Club Morlaisen Honda 1:56.895 9 4.018 1.311

10 24 MADOULAUD Valentin MC Grappe de Cyrano Yamaha 1:57.293 7 4.416 0.398

11 957 POISSON Louis Association de la route et du tout terrain - … Honda 1:57.421 2 4.544 0.128

12 859 VASSEL Dany Moto Club Castelroussin Fantic 1:57.748 4 4.871 0.327

13 248 BOMPAR Ludovic Toulouse Moto Sport KTM 1:57.838 7 4.961 0.090

14 914 CONDEVAUX Yann Moto Club de Thoiry KTM 1:58.160 8 5.283 0.322

15 752 PELLETIER Julien Moto Club de la Divatte Yamaha 1:58.824 7 5.947 0.664

16 721 PASTORELLI Melvyn Moto Club Sassay Honda 1:59.038 4 6.161 0.214

17 372 ROUSSALY Theo Moto Club Du Montalet Yamaha 1:59.408 5 6.531 0.370

18 244 BOUDOT Quentin Amicale Moto des Fins Yamaha 1:59.409 8 6.532 0.001

19 171 EBLIN Melvrick Moto Club Castelroussin Honda 2:00.323 4 7.446 0.914

20 833 MOORS Ugo Moto Club Rozoy Husqvarna 2:00.518 7 7.641 0.195

21 504 SANZEY Damien Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun KTM 2:00.529 9 7.652 0.011

22 332 GAUTHIER Pierre Alexan… Team Tout Terrain Beaujolais Husqvarna 2:00.989 6 8.112 0.460

23 503 MARTIN Theo Moto Club Manre Yamaha 2:02.399 9 9.522 1.410

24 251 CAILLY Florian Moto Club Huisseau KTM 2:02.473 4 9.596 0.074

25 972 BARBARIT Karl Moto Club Chauchéen 85 GasGas 2:02.572 6 9.695 0.099

26 838 DAUPHINOT Raphael Moto Club Espace Tout Terrain Honda 2:02.868 7 9.991 0.296

27 629 PEREZ Mathis Association de la route et du tout terrain - … Yamaha 2:03.023 6 10.146 0.155

28 791 MATARD Maxime Moto Club Vouharte Kawasaki 2:03.109 6 10.232 0.086

29 969 GOUGEON Quentin Association Sports Elec Dampierre HONDA 2:03.110 7 10.233 0.001

30 557 APARICIO Guillaume Moto Club des Costieres KTM 2:03.684 7 10.807 0.574

31 445 BARATANGE Thomas Moto Club de Bouteville Honda 2:04.500 8 11.623 0.816

32 380 VERON Carl Moto Club Moto Sport Passion KTM 2:04.601 2 11.724 0.101

33 759 LOBJOIS Ferry Planète Quad GasGas 2:05.065 4 12.188 0.464

34 178 CORABOEUF Axel ACSM Chavagnes KTM 2:05.168 7 12.291 0.103

35 961 HILLAIRET-COLLET Tim… AS Kantia KTM 2:06.225 4 13.348 1.057

36 400 LEVERGNE Victor Moutars Club Motocross Yamaha 2:06.522 3 13.645 0.297

37 530 BLANCHET Anthony Moto Club Château Gontier Honda 2:07.065 6 14.188 0.543

38 521 AMARAL Anthony Chronovert KTM 2:07.577 5 14.700 0.512

39 495 GLORIEUX Pierre Moto Verte Chateaurenard Husqvarna 2:08.443 4 15.566 0.866

40 163 LAYSSAC Valentin MC Toucy Honda 2:09.243 2 16.366 0.800

41 157 SOUCHET Damien Moto Club saint Aignan le Jaillard Yamaha 2:09.352 8 16.475 0.109

42 956 RODRIGUES Hugo Team Biker Tout Terrain KTM 2:10.815 6 17.938 1.463
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